

5 YEARS GROUP FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

| Financial years/period | 12 months ended 30 June | | 18 months ended 31 December 2021 | 12 months ended 31 December | |
|--|----------------------------|------------|---|--------------------------------|------------------|
| | 2019 | 2020 | 2021 | 2022 | 2023 |
| Gross sales proceeds (RM'000) | 10,453,601 | 7,923,499 | 11,715,225 | 7,046,841 | 7,370,013 |
| Revenue (RM'000) | 4,032,665 | 3,251,152 | 4,845,309 | 2,922,581 | 3,125,907 |
| Profit/(loss) before tax (RM'000) | (24,135) | (552,122) | (30,596) | (161,473) | 100,435 |
| Profit/(loss) after tax (RM'000) | (152,268) | (627,248) | (129,931) | (192,243) | 28,928 |
| Net loss attributable to owners of the parent (RM'000) | (129,184) | (436,354) | (101,800) | (109,665) | (19,186) |
| Total assets (RM'000) | 8,535,916 | 10,455,546 | 9,544,301 | 8,859,509 | 8,525,947 |
| Net assets (RM'000) | 2,046,888 | 1,586,944 | 1,644,742 | 1,438,464 | 1,435,353 |
| Total borrowings (RM'000) | 2,496,668 | 2,031,366 | 1,390,235 | 1,738,850 | 1,739,945 |
| Loss per share (Sen) | (12.1) | (40.9) | (9.5) | (9.6) | (1.7) |
| Net assets per share (Sen) | 192 | 149 | 147 | 125 | 125 |

